www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
FINISHES
STYLES D Handle: 160mm MFBH160 | 192mm MFBH192 | 224mm MFBH224 | 288mm MFBH288 | 352mm MFBH352
Caserta
 Part Number Hole Centre Overall Length Inner Length Projection
MFBH160 160 189 154 31
MFBH192 192 228 186 31
MFBH224 224 264 218 31
MFBH288 288 341 282 31
MFBH352 352 417 346 31
D Handle
Overall length
Hole Centre
Inner Length
Aluminium Brushed Nickel
(ABN)
Aluminium
(ALU)
The Caserta range is sleek and subtly curved to create a modern handle,
suited to an assortment of cabinetry styles.